

Cultural Affairs
111 NW 1st Street • Suite 625
Miami, FL 33128-1994

T 305-375-4634 F 305-375-3068 miamidadearts.org

miamidade.gov

Daniella Levine Cava, Mayor

ARTWORK TRANSFER AUTHORIZATION

2024 All Kids Included Student Art Competition

Please note: Every attempt will be made to return artwork to the student. However, in the unlikely event that this is not possible, this form transfers all rights in and to the artwork, including ownership and copyrights, to the Miami-Dade County Department of Cultural Affairs. If the artwork is not able to be returned to the student, the artwork shall become the property of the Miami-Dade County Department of Cultural Affairs upon submission to be used in such manner and for such purpose as the Department of Cultural Affairs deems appropriate.

STUDENT ARTIST NAME:	
Dade County Department of Cultural Affairs, I herel ownership and copyrights, to the Miami-Dade County E	hild,, to the Miami- oy transfer all rights in and to the art work, including Department of Cultural Affairs. The art work shall become of Cultural Affairs upon submission to be used in such aty Department of Cultural Affairs deems appropriate.
belongs to the Miami-Dade County Department of Cul the art work and understand that I will receive no addit Miami-Dade County Department of Cultural Affairs to regardless of its nature, and to use my child's name for	de County Department of Cultural Affairs, the art work tural Affairs. I waive any legal rights to the ownership of ional compensation. I expressly authorize and permit the copy, use and reproduce the art work in any fashion, or purpose of identifying him/her as the artist of the art g of his art work can accompany any publications or other
Signature - Parent/Guardian	Date
Print Name - Parent/Guardian	
Address:	
City:	State Zip:
Daytime Telephone Number: ()	
E-mail Address:	